
 
 

 

Provider Training Opportunity 

Texas | Commercial 
  

You are invited: webinar training schedule 

  
Would you like more information on how to check eligibility, authorizations, or claims status?  
Join one of our online care provider trainings. All sessions will be held from noon to 1 p.m. CT. 

  

2026 orientation schedule 
 

Wednesday, January 14, 2026 
Audio only: 567-249-1745 

Conference ID: 662 851 427# 
Registration link: 
Select to register 

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 
Audio only: 567-249-1745 

Conference ID: 179 332 065# 
Registration link: 
Select to register 

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 
Audio only: 567-249-1745 

Conference ID: 817 910 578# 
Registration link: 
Select to register 

Wednesday, April 8, 2026 
Audio only: 567-249-1745 

Conference ID: 692 777 840# 
Registration link: 
Select to register 

Wednesday, May 13, 2026 
Audio only: 567-249-1745 

Conference ID: 525 698 159# 
Registration link: 
Select to register 

Wednesday, June 10, 2026 
Audio only: 567-249-1745 

Conference ID: 639 748 256# 
Registration link: 
Select to register 

Wednesday, July 8, 2026 
Audio only: 567-249-1745 

Conference ID: 216 024 842# 
Registration link: 
Select to register 

Wednesday, August 12, 2026 
Audio only: 567-249-1745 

Conference ID: 548 910 324# 
Registration link: 
Select to register 

Wednesday, September 9, 2026 
Audio only: 567-249-1745 

Conference ID: 481 730 577# 
Registration link: 
Select to register 

Wednesday, October 14, 2026 
Audio only: 567-249-1745 

Conference ID: 776 046 653# 
Registration link: 
Select to register 

Wednesday, November 11, 2026 
Audio only: 567-249-1745 

Conference ID: 981 374 910# 
Registration link: 
Select to register 

Wednesday, December 9, 2026 
Audio only: 567-249-1745 

Conference ID: 711 026 911# 
Registration link: 
Select to register 

 

 
  

 

Coverage provided by Wellpoint Insurance Company. 
TXWP-CM-093952-25 October 2025 
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